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Ho.of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1896. 1897.

Weld, John, Oxford
Weld, S., Oxford
Weld, W., Oxford
Wells, Charles, Ellerbeck, Amberley
Wellwood, R , Loburn
Welsh, John, Medbury
Weston, H., ICaiapoi
Weylandt, O. B., East Oxford
White, B., Swannanoa
White, C. T., The Peaks
White, J. S., Ohoka
White, Thomas, North Loburn
White, W., Rangiora
White and Hido, Swannanoa
Whileside, W. a., Ashley Bank
Whitham, William,Rangiora
Whyte, Mrs. J., Oxford
Wilder, Edniond, Ngapari, Fernside
Wilke, W., East Oxford
Williams, J. II. B., Mount Bcngor, Iliirumii
Wilson, Mrs. Archibald, Ashley Bank
Wilson, C. W., Ashley
Wilson, E., Ohoka
"Wilson, F.,Sefton
Wilson, John, Ashley
Wilson, Michael, Amberley
Wilson, R., Sefton
Wilson, S. D., Sefton
Wilson, T., Ashley Bank
Winskill, Mrs. A., Amberley
Wineloe, J., Woodend
Winter, Alfred, Bennett's
Winter, George, Carlton
Winter, John, Swannanoa
Winter, Michael, Bennett's
Wolff, J. It., Oust
Wood field, T., Bennett's
Wornall, G. A., Bloomiield
Wornell, Mrs. Esther, Balcairn
Wornell, R. E., Amberley
Wornell, William, Amberley
Worrell, Charlee, Loburn
Wotherspoon, A. J. F., Cuat
Wotherspoon, Archibald, Oxford
Wratt, R., West Oxford
Wright, Arthur, View Hill
Wright, II., West Oxford
Wright, James, Burnt Hill, Oxford
Wright, James, Coutts's Island
Wright, Peter, East Oxford
Wright, Richard, Hawarden
Wright, V. W., Kaiapoi
Wright, W., Bennett's
Wyllie Brothers, Sefton
Wyllie, Thomas, Sefton
Yates, Archibald, North Loburn
York, Thomas, Mount Macdonald, Wooleton
Young, Gh A., Sefton
Young, James, jun., Sefton
Young, J. M., Kaiapoi
Young, R., Waikari
Youngman, H., West Oxford
Youngman, J. R., Oxford
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163
254

1891
548

63

86
59
23

3132
91

289
160
88
97

4331
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69
61
94

109
50
13
96

244
27

4S4

1177
8

390
3777
300

59
120

Nil
57

Nil
2968

96
25

260
216

82
75

022
45

3030
126
194
134
30
86

IM>
Nil

31
Nil

197
Nil
250
262
Z84
387

1060
284

58
32

116
30

Nil
198

1796
115
132

Nil
560

50
808
581
152
38
34

145
396

9940
295
274

5
384
164
63

300
474

1229
204

31
00
71

67
135

2287
136
130

11
590
310
601
198

6
48
55
98

396
7616

221
179

8
164
153
194

741,843 779373

AKAROA COUNTY
(In Christclmrch Subdivision).

Adams, Thomas, Akaroa
Allan, A. D. M., Barry's Bay
Allan, James, Governor's Bay
Allan, M. H., Little River
Anderson, R., Charteris Bay, Lyttelton
Anderson, W., Charteris Bay
Anning, Frederick, Akaroa
Anson, F. A., Peraki, Wainui
Armstrong, Gh, Mount Vernon, Akaroa
Armstrong, G-.,jun., Akaroa
Ashton, W., Little Akaloa
Bailey, flenry, Le Bon's Bay
Bailey, R., LeBon's Bay
tSailoy, W., Little Akaloa

Bailey, Win., Birdling'e Flat
Barnett, Henry, Le Bon's Bay

312
5

556
91.0
350
300
138

4888
5620

400
102
680
100
31

440
6

452
Nil
455
400

99
4600
5160

350
98

605
Nil

39
200

10001182

No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 30,j 1896. 1897.

Barnett, William, Le lion's Bay
Barrett, W , Wainui
Baxter, James, Akaroa
Beavan, T., Ataahua
Bennett, G. T., Ohorlton
Birdling Brothers, Ataahua
Birdling, W., Ataahua
Birdling, W. and G. A., Ataahua
Black, G. J., aarfield, Akaroa
Blatohford, W., Teddington
Bloor, G. T., Governor's Bay
Boleyn, J., O'Kain's Bay
Bradley, R. O., Lyttelton
Bridge Brothers, Litt.lo Akaloa
Bruce, J, L\, Akaroa
Buchanan, P., Teddington
Buchanan, H., Trustees, Kinloeh, Littlo Hiver
Buchanan, Mrs., Long Bay Road
Butler, G., G-ebbie's Flat
Callaghan, P., Duvauchelle
Campion, II. and A., Ilalswi'll
Chatfield, Mary, Barry's Bay
Checkley, G., jun., Akaroa
Cholmondeley, H. II., Port Levy
Cook, Brothers, Gollan's Bay, Lyttelton
Cooney, T., Gebbie's Valley
Coop, VV., Native Reserve, Little River
Coop, W., Spring Vale, Little River
Coopc, W., Wailiora, Little River
Corrigall, Wm., Pigeon Bay
Craw, C, Chorlton
Craw, G.., Little Akaloa
Craw, R., Chorlton
Craw, W., Chorlton
Dalglieh, James, Le Bon's Bay
Dalglish, W., Le Bon's Bay
Eaves, Herbert, Little Akaloa
Elliott, F., Le Bon's Bay
Elliott, H., Lo Bon's Bay
Evans, L. B., Rabbit Island, Gebbie's Valley
Faliey, Patrick, Little River
Field Brothers, Ataahua
Field Henry, Port Levy
Field, J. A., Port Levy
Fleming, A. R. and G. S., Port Levy
Fleming, John,Port Levy
Fleming, Mrs. R., Port Levy
Fleming, R. and W., Port Levy
Forrester, John, Lyttelton
Gardiner, II. and F., Purau, Lyttelton
Gardiner, L. C, Purau, Lyttelton
Gebbie, Bros., Newton, Gebbie's Flat
Gebbie, W. D., Teddington
Giddens, G., Barry's Bay
Qiddens, W., Barry's Ba-y
Gilbert, R., Okain's Bay
Glynan, Wm., Akaroa
Good, William, Okain's Bay
Goodwin Brothers, Pigeon Bay
Goodwin, H., Barry's Bay
Gracia, J., Long Bay Road
Gray, W. A., Gebbie's Flat
Hall, R. E., Port Levy
Hall, S., Governor's Bay
Hammond, J., jun., German Bay
Harris, E. W., Okaiu's Bay
Harris, H. H., Okain's Bay
Harris, John, Okain's Bay
Harris, S., Little River
Harris, T. E., Governor's Bay
Harris, W. J., Okain's Bay
Hart, F. J., German Buy
Hay, James, Charteris Bay, Lyttelton
Hay, T. 0., Pigeon Bay
Hay, William, Charteris Bay, Lyttelton
Haylock, A. W., Akaroa
Haylock, II., Akaroa
Hendereon, G., Lyttelton
Hewitt, E. A., Wainui
Hislop, W., Gebbie's Flat
Holm, J. L., Little River
Holmes, G. G., Pigeon Bay
Hunt, J., Pigeon Bay
Hunt, Stephen, Barry's Bay
Iluuler, A., Lyttelton

190
80

391
400
160

2000
7552
3<>78
7620

610
25

1100
2640

754
577

1494
20142

943
150
153
192
297
765
138
685
906
372

2778
1343

13
16

162
183

2500
460
142
60
89

198

40
92
94

10100
877
liil

9*15
71

7764
39!)0
2000
4346

152
100

10

25
92

Nil
200

Nil
1808
6560
311.2
6875

450
43

1080
27:<0
1299
600

1286
20H00

994
170
180
92

326
963
186
60

1215
400

1888
11S-0

188
Nil
Nil

95
235

1930
660

70
86
94

158
40
36
68

Nil
mio

454
i'eo

9531
70

7768
40; o
2267
4539

108
150

Nil
256
2*6

1174
Nil
1111
U,K)
NlO
l<6

54
15
14
98
57
73
25
99

198
8452

300
1310

40
6*8

Nil

368
1171
430
664
700
142
46
29

9
273
53
14
95

184 i
9653

294
1488!
592

5
90
60

11082
97
71
90

4
Nil

10395
95
20
00
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